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Title

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Comments

Brotherhood of
Locomotive Engineers
and Trainmen -
Comments

Randall A. Tucker -
Request for
Administrative
Hearing

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Canadian Pacific
Railway - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -

Canadian Pacific
Railway - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Metro-North
Commuter Railraod
Company - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Metro-North
Commuter Railroad
Company - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - SMS
Rail Service - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - SMS
Rail Service - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - The
New York
Susquehanna and
Western Railway
Corporation - Waiver
Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - The
New York
Susquehanna and
Western Railway
Corporation - Waiver
Petition

Date
Received

12/21/2007

12/21/2007

12/26/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

Status

Posted

Posted
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Posted
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Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FRA-2007-0022

FRA-2007-0022

FRA-2007-0025

FRA-2007-0025

FRA-2007-0026

FRA-2007-0026

FRA-2007-0030

FRA-2007-0030

FRA-2007-0031

FRA-2007-0031

FRA-2006-26177

FRA-2007-27868

FRA-2007-0018

FRA-2007-0008

FRA-2001-11213

FRA-2007-0034

FRA-2007-0022-0001

FRA-2007-0022-0001.1

FRA-2007-0025-0001

FRA-2007-0025-0001.1

FRA-2007-0026-0001.1

FRA-2007-0026-0001

FRA-2007-0030-0001.1

FRA-2007-0030-0001

FRA-2007-0031-0001.1

FRA-2007-0031-0001

FRA-2006-26177-0007

FRA-2007-27868-0003

FRA-2007-0018-0001

FRA-2007-0008-0002

FRA-2001-11213-0011

FRA-2007-0034-0001

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Village of EImwood
Park - Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Village of EImwood
Park - Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - BGig
West Qil, LLC -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - Big
West Qil, LLC -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA - CSX
Transportation - Block
Signal Application

U.S. DOT/FRA - CSX
Transportation - Block
Slgnal Application

New Jersey Transit -
Waiver Petition

New Jersey Transit -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
ElectroMotive -
Waiver Petition

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Electromotive -
Waiver Petition

Exemption petitions,
etc.: Ohio Central
Railroad System

Exemption petitions,
etc.: Durbin&amp;
Greenbrier Valley
Railroad

Adjustment of
Monetary Threshold
for Reporting Rail
Equipment
Accidents/Incidents
for Calendar Year
2008

Exemption petitions,
etc.: Canadian Pacific
Railway

Alcohol and Drug
Testing:
Determination of
Minimum Random
Testing Rates for
2008

Agency Information

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/27/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER
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OTHER
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OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES
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RULES

RULES



Collection Activities
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